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TB1 · TB1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty: 
19:30 - The Hurst
20:45 - Houman's Humans

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 3 Houman's Humans Just The Tip 2 (Andrew)

Wed 10 Jul 2024 20:45 Court 3 The Hurst Just The Tip 1 (Tony)
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty: 
19:30 - Just The Tip 1
20:45 - Just The Tip 2

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 3 Just The Tip 2 (Andrew) The Hurst

Wed 17 Jul 2024 20:45 Court 3 Just The Tip 1 (Tony) Houman's Humans

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty:
19:30 - The Hurst
20:45 - Just The Tip 2

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 3 Just The Tip 2 (Andrew) Just The Tip 1 (Tony)

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:45 Court 3 The Hurst Houman's Humans
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty:
19:30 - Houman's Humans
20:45 - The Hurst

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 3 The Hurst Just The Tip 1 (Tony)

Wed 31 Jul 2024 20:45 Court 3 Houman's Humans Just The Tip 2 (Andrew)
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty:
19:30 - Just The Tip 2
20:45 - Just The Tip 1

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 3 Just The Tip 1 (Tony) Houman's Humans

Wed 07 Aug 2024 20:45 Court 3 Just The Tip 2 (Andrew) The Hurst
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Thornleigh Brickpit

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Duty:
19:30 - Houman's Humans
20:45 - Just The Tip 1

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 3 Just The Tip 1 (Tony) Just The Tip 2 (Andrew)

Wed 14 Aug 2024 20:45 Court 3 Houman's Humans The Hurst
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